STATE OF CALI FORNI A

Bl D OPENI NG DATE
CONTRACT NUMBER
LOCATI ON

MBE GOALS: M NORI TY BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES -

04/ 26/ 00
02-351704
02- SHA-44-R4. 8/ R5. 2

BI D

SUMMARY

I N SHASTA COUNTY NEAR REDDI NG FROM
0.3 KM VEEST TO 0.3 KM EAST OF

STI LLWATER ROAD

W DEN EXI STI NG H GHWAY

PROPCSALS | SSUED 14 FUND TOTAL  HB4N 750, 000
NUMBER OF BI DDERS 11 ENG NEERS EST 670, 000. 00
PROGRAM ELENMENTS oHC
BI D RANK BID TOTAL  BIDDER I D

1 563,725.00 3

2 568, 815.00 8

3 584, 470. 50 7

4 585, 870.00 10

5 594,594.94 4

0. 0% WOMEN S BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES -

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Bl D245
PAGE 1
04/ 27/ 00
CONTRACT CCDE ' F '
42 CONTRACT | TEMS

FEDERAL Al D NONE

0. 0% DI SABLED VETERANS BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SES -

TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKI NG DAYS 60

AMOUNT UNDER 106, 275. 00

Bl DDER | NFORVATI ON

HUTCH NS PAVI NG

AND ENG NEERI NG | NC
16424 CLEAR CREEK ROAD
REDDI NG CA  96001-5109
J F SHEA CO I NC

P O BOX 494519
REDDI NG CA 96049-4519
STI MPEL W EBELHAUS ASSOCI ATES

P O BOX 492335
REDDI NG CA  96049- 2335
LADD AND ASSCCI ATES

P O BOX 992750
REDDI NG CA  96099- 2750
RON HALE CONSTRUCTI ON | NC

P O BOX 795
SHASTA LAKE CA 96019

PERCENT UNDER EST 15. 86

( NAVE/ ADDRESS/ LOCATI ON)

530 246-4272
00589312
FAX 530 246-4279

CC PREF CLAI MED

530 246-4292
00177061
FAX 530 246-9940

CC PREF CLAI MED

530 223-6605
00606176
FAX 530 223-3879

CC PREF CLAI MED

530 241-6102
00743116
FAX 530 241-5492

CC PREF CLAI MED

530 275-7844
00753630
FAX 530 275-7846

CC PREF CLAI MED

3. 0%



02- 351704
02- SHA-44-R
04/ 26/ 00

6

10

11

598, 338.

605, 295.

616, 963.

639, 911.

680, 847.

891, 085.

80

30

00

00

00

00

11

TERRAFORM CONSTRUCTI ON

P O BOX 994168
REDDI NG CA 96099
TULLI'S AND HELLER I NC

P O BOX 493416
REDDI NG CA 96049
BLAI SDELL CONSTRUCTI ON COVPANY

P O BOX 493459
REDDI NG CA  96049- 3459
CLEMENS CONSTRUCTI ON CO

P O BOX 494639
REDDI NG CA 96049
MEYERS EARTHWORK | NC

2345 HOWARD DRI VE
REDDI NG CA 96001
ARCADI AN ENTERPRI SES

P O BOX 5475
SHASTA LAKE CA 96089

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

530 226-7460
00640823
530 226-7461

530 241-5105
00295418
530 241-5570

530 245-0132
00680461
530 245-1016

530 223-6593
00525424
530 223-0128

530 246-1738
00651091
530 246-1748

530 275-4443
00688157
530 275-0706

Bl D245
PAGE 2
04/ 27/ 00
SB PREF CLAI MED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LI M TS
CC PREF CLAI MED

SB PREF CLAI MED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LI M TS
SB PREF CLAI MED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LI M TS
SB PREF CLAI MED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LI M TS
SB PREF CLAI MED

BID IS OVER SBP
PREFERENCE LI M TS



02- 351704 Bl D245

02- SHA-44-R PAGE 3
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03 APPLY A LINE INC STRI PI NG
REDDI NG CA
CLEMENS CONSTRUCTI ON CONCRETE
REDDI NG CA
HARLESS LANDLEVELI NG EARTHWORK ( PARTI AL)
RED BLUFF CA
NI TTA CONSTRUCTI ON ERGCSI ON CONTROL

LOOM S CA



02- 351704
02- SHA-44-R
04/ 26/ 00

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

Bl D245
PACGE 4
04/ 27/ 00
ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

08 APCO

GOSHEN CA
APPLY A LINE
REDDI NG CA
CAMBLEN STEEL SERVI CES
SACRAMENTO CA
GLENFI ELD ENTERPRI SES
PALO CEDRO CA
M AND S ENVI RONVENTAL LANDSCAPES
REDDI NG CA
NI TTA CONSTRUCTI ON
LOOM S CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

| TEM5 26 THRU 28 (PARTI AL)
I TEM5 5, 6 AND 39 THRU 41
| TEM 31

| TEM 1

| TEM 21

| TEM5S 16 THRU 20

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

07 APEX FENCE

ANDERSON CA
APPLY A LINE
REDDI NG CA
CAMBLI N STEEL
SACRAMENTO CA
GLENFI ELD ENTERPRI SES
PALO CEDRO CA

CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE

SI GNS AND FENCE ( PARTI AL)
STRI PI NG ( PARTI AL)
REBAR ( PARTI AL)

CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS ( PARTI AL)



02- 351704 Bl D245

02- SHA-44-R PAGE 5
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07 J F SHEA CO PAVI NG ( PARTI AL)
REDDI NG CA
M AND S ENVI RONVENTAL LANDSCAPES EROSI ON CONTROL AND PLANTI NG ( PARTI AL)
REDDI NG CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
10 APCO ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE
GOSHEN CA
APPLY A LINE STRI PI NG
REDDI NG CA
CAMBLI N STEEL REBAR
SACRAMENTO CA
HUM STON CONSTRUCTI ON | NC CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS
COTTONWOOD CA
J F SHEA CO PAVI NG
REDDI NG CA
M AND S ENVI RONVENTAL LANDSCAPES PLANTS
REDDI NG CA
NI TTA CONSTRUCTI ON SEEDI NG
LOOM S CA
T N T FENCE FENCI NG

SACRAMENTO CA



02- 351704 Bl D245
02- SHA-44-R PAGE 6
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04 APPLY A LI NE I TEM5 5, 6 AND 39 THRU 41
5625 EASTSI DE ROAD
REDDI NG CA 96001
CAMBLI N STEEL SERVI CE | TEM 31
1655 EL CAM NO AVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95815
M AND S ENVI RONMVENTAL LANDSCAPES | NC | TEMS 16 THRU 21
12192 MACS ROAD
REDDI NG CA 96003
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
11 APEX FENCE COVPANY | TEMS 4, 7 THRU 10, 32 AND 36 THRU 38
ANDERSON CA
GLENFI ELD ENTERPRI SES | TEM5 1 AND 3 ( PARTI AL)
PALO CEDRO CA
J F SHEA CO I NC | TEMS 23 THRU 25
REDDI NG CA
M AND S ENVI RONMENTAL | TEMS 16 THRU 21
REDDI NG CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 APEX FENCE COVPANY SIGNS, FENCE, CULVERT, MARKERS AND DELI NEATORS

CONTI NUED

ANDERSON CA
ON NEXT PAGE



02- 351704
02- SHA-44-R
04/ 26/ 00

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

Bl D245
PAGE 7
04/ 27/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02

APPLY A LINE

REDDI NG CA

GLENFI ELD ENTERPRI SES
PALO CEDRO CA

JCE CARTER CONSTRUCTI ON
SHASTA LAKE CA

MC ENTI RE LANDSCAPI NG
REDDI NG CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

TRAFFI C MARKI NG

CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS AND TRAFFI C CONTROL ( PARTI AL)
CONCRETE

ERCSI ON CONTROL AND PLANTS

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

09

APPLY A LI NE

REDDI NG CA

CAMBLI N STEEL

VEST SACRAMENTO CA
HUM STON CONSTRUCTI ON
COTTONWOOD CA

J F SHEA CO

REDDI NG CA

J L CONSTRUCTI ON
REDDI NG CA

T N T FENCE
SACRAMENTO CA

TRAFFI C STRI PI NG ( PARTI AL)

REI NFORCI NG STEEL ( PARTI AL)
CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS ( PARTI AL)
PAVI NG ( PARTI AL)

EROS| ON CONTROL ( PARTI AL)

FENCI NG AND MARKERS ( PARTI AL)



02- 351704 Bl D245

02- SHA-44-R PAGE 8
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05 APCO ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE ( PARTI AL)

GOSHEN CA

APEX FENCE FENCE, MARKERS AND DELI NEATORS

ANDERSON CA

APPLY A LINE TRAFFI C STRI PI NG

REDDI NG CA

CAMBLI N STEEL REBAR

SACRAMENTO CA

J F SHEA CO ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVI NG

REDDI NG CA

NI TTA CONSTRUCTI ON ERGCSI ON CONTROL

LOOM S CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 A C DI KE COVPANY ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE

LI NCOLN CA

APEX FENCE FENCE

ANDERSON CA

APPLY A LI NE STRI PI NG

REDDI NG CA

J F SHEA CO PAVI NG

REDDI NG CA

CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE



02- 351704
02- SHA-44-R
04/ 26/ 00

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

L

ST

OF

Bl D245
PAGE 9
04/ 27/ 00
SUBCONTRACTORS
DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01

J J REBAR
SACRAMENTO CA

NI TTA CONSTRUCTI ON
LOOM S CA

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

REI NFORCI NG STEEL

ERGCSI ON CONTROL

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

06

A C DI KE COVPANY

LI NCOLN CA

APPLY A LINE

REDDI NG CA

GLENFI ELD ENTERPRI SES

PALO CEDRO CA

M S ENVI RONMENTAL LANDSCAPI NG
REDDI NG CA

| TEMS 26 THRU 28
I TEM5 5, 6 AND 39 THRU 41
I TEMS 1 THRU 3 ( PARTI AL)

| TEMS 16 THRU 21



02- 351704 Bl D245

02- SHA- 44- R CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 10
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON NEASURE QUANTI TY BI D AMOUNT
1 (S) 120090 CONSTRUCTI ON AREA S| GNS LS LUMP SUM 1, 500. 00* 1, 500. 00
2 (S) 120100 TRAFFI C CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUVP SUM 25, 000. 00* 25, 000. 00
3 (S) 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE S| GN LS LUVMP SUM 9, 500. 00* 9, 500. 00
4 150607 REMOVE FENCE ( TYPE W M 200 4.00 800. 00
5 150717 REMOVE TRAFFI C STRI PE AND PAVEMENT e 410 23.00 9, 430. 00
MARKI NG
6 150722 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 280 1. 40 392. 00
7 150742 REMOVE ROADSI DE S| GN EA 1 100. 00 100. 00
8 152385 RELOCATE MARKER EA 8 45. 00 360. 00
9 152386 RELOCATE ROADSI DE S| G\- ONE POST EA 4 150. 00 600. 00
10 152387 RELOCATE ROADSI DE S| G\- TWO POST EA 1 200. 00 200. 00
11 (S) 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT e 470 12.00 5, 640. 00
12 160101 CLEARI NG AND GRUBBI NG LS LUMP SUM 12, 000. 00* 12, 000. 00
13 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS LUVMP SUM 5, 000. 00* 5, 000. 00
14 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATI ON VB 8, 670 7.00 60, 690. 00
15 194001 DI TCH EXCAVATI ON VB 5 85. 00 425. 00
16 (S) 203003 STRAW ( EROSI ON' CONTROL) TONN 6 260. 00 1, 560. 00
17 (S) 203014 FI BER ( EROSI ON CONTRQL) KG 1, 400 .58 812. 00
18 (S) 017664 COMPOST ( ERCSI ON CONTRQL) KG 4, 200 .74 3,108. 00
19 (S) 203045 PURE LI VE SEED ( EROSI ON CONTROL) KG 70 91. 00 6, 370. 00
20 (S) 203061 STABI LI ZI NG EMULSI ON ( EROSI ON CONTROL) KG 200 1. 64 328. 00
21 (S) 204015 PLANT ( GROUP S) EA 230 50. 00 11, 500. 00
22 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE VB 1,710 47.00 80, 370. 00
23 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE ( TYPE A) TONN 3,180 56. 00 178, 080. 00
24 391005 PAVI NG ASPHALT ( Bl NDER- PAVEVENT TONN 1 100. 00 100. 00
REI NFORCI NG FABRI C)
25 393001 PAVEMENT REI NFORCI NG FABRI C MR 1,270 3.00 3, 810. 00
26 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (M SCELLANEOUS e 15 23.00 345. 00
AREA)
27 394046 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE ( TYPE D) M 730 7.00 5,110. 00
28 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE ( TYPE E) M 740 7.00 5, 180. 00
29 (F) 510129 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (BOX CULVERT) VB 53.7 950. 00 51, 015. 00
30 (F) 510138 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (W NGMALLS) VB 30.6 700. 00 21, 420. 00
31 (F) 520107 BAR REI NFORCI NG STEEL (BOX CULVERT) KG 9,435 2.00 18, 870. 00
32 566012 ROADSI DE SI GN - TWD POST EA 1 200. 00 200. 00
33 664020 600 MM CORRUGATED STEEL Pl PE M 14 260. 00 3, 640. 00

(2.01 MM THI CK)

34 705045 600 MM STEEL FLARED END SECTI ON 2 250. 00 500. 00

T



02- 351704 Bl D245

02- SHA-44-R CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BI DDER PACGE 11
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO. CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON VEASURE QUANTI TY BI D AMOUNT
35 721008 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTI ON (LI GHT, METHOD B) VB 120 65. 00 7, 800. 00
36 (S) 800051 FENCE (TYPE WM METAL POCST) M 230 19. 00 4,370.00
37 820107 DELI NEATOR ( CLASS 1) EA 20 45. 00 900. 00
38 820112 MARKER ( CULVERT) EA 6 45. 00 270. 00
39 (S) 840515 THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG e 73 40. 00 2,920.00
40 (S) 840560 THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE ( SPRAYABLE) M 3,980 1.00 3, 980. 00
41 (S) 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER ( REFLECTI VE) EA 360 4.25 1, 530. 00
42 999990 MOBI LI ZATI ON LS LUW SUM 18, 000. 00* 18, 000. 00



| TEM

O©oOoO~NOOULA, WN P

02- 351704

02- SHA-44-R

04/ 26/ 00

420.
68.
420.
525.
9.

12, 000.
5, 000.
10.
105.
270.

1.

95.
1.
45.
26.
48.
525.

42.

780.
850.

660.
87.
255.
58.

52.
57.
42.

152640.
525.
825.
630.

4562.
4625.
41886.
26010.
10378.
660.
1218.
510.
6960.
1633.
1040.
342.
3066.

SUMMARY OF
| THI RD
| BI D
00| 4, 000. 00*
00| 20, 000. 00*
00| 21, 000. 00*
00| 15. 00
00| 25.00
00| 1.75
00| 125. 00
00| 62. 00
. 00| 300. 00
. 00| 350. 00
. 00| 14. 00
. 00| 12, 000. 00*
. 00| 5, 000. 00*
. 50| 9. 60
. 00| 120. 00
. 00| 270. 00
. 00| . 60
. 00| .75
. 00| 90. 00
. 00| 1.70
. 00| 44.00
. 00| 30. 00
00| 48. 00
00| 525. 00
50| 1.00
00| 40. 00
50| 2.75
00| 2.75
00| 900. 00
00| 1, 000. 00
50| 2.00
00| 330. 00
00| 180. 00
00| 300. 00
00| 60. 00
00| 32.00
00| 40. 00
00| 45. 00
00| 40. 00

REMAI

. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
152640.
525.
1270.
600.
2007.
2035.
48330.
30600.
18870.
330.
2520.
600.
7200.
7360.
800.
270.
2920.

00
00
00
00
50
00
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

NI NG B

| DDERS
FOURTH
AMOUNT
500. 00* 1500
000. 00* 42000
000. 00* 13000
12.00 2400
23.00 9430
2.00 560
100. 00 100
50. 00 400
300. 00 1200
350. 00 350
10. 00 4700
000. 00* 12000
000. 00* 5000
9.00 78030
100. 00 500
260. 00 1560
1.00 1400
1.00 4200
100. 00 7000
2.00 400
45. 00 10350
36. 00 61560
48. 00 152640.
600. 00 600.
1.00 1270.
40. 00 600.
3.00 2190.
3.00 2220.
750. 00 40275.
850. 00 26010.
1.60 15096.
325. 00 325.
250. 00 3500.
300. 00 600.
60. 00 7200.
32.00 7360.
40. 00 800.
45. 00 270.
40. 00 2920.

. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|

00
00
00
00
00
00
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

Bl D245
PACGE 12
04/ 27/ 00
FI FTH
BI D AMOUNT
1, 500. 00* 1500
7, 365. 54* 7365
10, 000. 00* 10000
6. 00 1200
23.00 9430
1.40 392.
75. 00 75.
75. 00 600
150. 00 600
125. 00 125
30. 00 14100
12, 000. 00* 12000
5, 000. 00* 5000.
12. 75 110542.
50. 00 250.
373.50 2241.
1.21 1694.
.73 3066.
55.70 3899.
5.81 1162.
43. 25 9947.
38. 00 64980.
56. 00 178080.
2,000. 00 2000.
1.00 1270.
40. 00 600.
8.00 5840.
8.00 5920.
900. 00 48330.
900. 00 27540.
3.00 28305.
400. 00 400.
400. 00 5600.
400. 00 800.
100. 00 12000.
15. 00 3450.
35.00 700.
40. 00 240.
40. 00 2920.



02- 351704
02- SHA- 44-R SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS
04/ 26/ 00
R SRCPEPEPEPERE ERREEEE TR EPEE P LE P OPEPEPEPEPE EREEE TR e e T LR O PEPEPEPEPE |
| TEM SECOND | THI RD | FOURTH |
| Bl D AMOUNT | BI D AMOUNT | BI D AMOUNT |
R RO RORCEEE e PP PE R RO RRCEE e L PP R RO RORCEE e L PP |
40 | 1.30 5174. 00| 1.00 3980. 00| 1.00 3980. 00|
41 | 4.30 1548. 00| 4.50 1620. 00| 5. 00 1800. 00|
42 | 63, 000. 00* 63000. 00| 58, 000. 00* 58000. 00| 58, 574. 00* 58574. 00|
TOT 568, 815. 00 584, 470. 50 585, 870. 00

Bl D245

PACGE 13
04/ 27/ 00
FI FTH
BI D AMOUNT
. 98 3900. 40
4.25 1530. 00
5, 000. 00* 5000. 00
594, 594. 94



| TEM

O©oOoO~NOOULA, WN P

02- 351704

02- SHA-44-R

04/ 26/ 00

300.
350.

20.

12, 000.
5, 000.
11.
125.
373.

1.

55.
5.
43.
35.
48.
525.

40.

950.
700.

325.
290.
350.
55.
30.
40.
45.
40.

152640.
525.
825.
600.

1912.
1938.
51015.
21420.
18870.
325.
4060.
700.
6600.
6992.
800.
270.
2920.

SUMMARY OF
| SEVENTH
| BI D
00| 10, 000. 00*
00| 37, 500. 00*
00| 10, 000. 00*
00| 12. 00
00| 23.00
00| 1.40
00| 100. 00
00| 50. 00
00| 300. 00
. 00| 450. 00
. 00| 20. 00
. 00| 12, 000. 00*
. 00| 5, 000. 00*
. 00| 9. 00
. 00| 30. 00
. 00| 250. 00
. 00| .50
. 00| 1.25
. 00| 95. 00
. 00| 1.00
. 50| 40. 00
. 00| 37.00
00| 59. 00
00| 1, 500. 00
50| 2.50
00| 20. 00
60| 6. 00
80| 6. 00
00| 828. 00
00| 828. 00
00| 2.30
00| 325. 00
00| 150. 00
00| 300. 00
00| 81. 00
00| 30. 40
00| 40. 00
00| 45. 00
00| 40. 00

REMAI

. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
187620.
1500.
3175.
300.
4380.
4440.
44463,
25336.
21700.
325.
2100.
600.
9720.
6992.
800.
270.
2920.

00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
60|
80|
50|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

N |

150.
150.
10.

12, 000.
5, 000.
11.
100.
260.

91.

37.
40.
49.
525.

20.

950.
800.

200.
150.
300.
68.
41.
56.
75.
40.

. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
155820.
525.
1270.
300.
2372.
2405.
51015.
24480.
14152.
200.
2100.
600.
8160.
9430.
1125.
453.
2920.

00|
00|
00|
00|
50|
00|
00|
00|
50|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

Bl D245
PACGE 14
04/ 27/ 00
NI NTH
AMOUNT
000. 00* 3000
000. 00* 37000
000. 00* 13000
12. 00 2400
23.00 9430
2.00 560
100. 00 100
50. 00 400
300. 00 1200
350. 00 350
16. 00 7520
000. 00* 12000
000. 00* 5000.
14. 00 121380.
100. 00 500.
260. 00 1560.
. 60 840.
. 80 3360.
100. 00 7000.
2.00 400.
37.00 8510.
46. 00 78660.
48. 00 152640.
525. 00 525.
.70 889.
40. 00 600.
3.00 2190.
3.00 2220.
850. 00 45645.
630. 00 19278.
1.40 13209.
325. 00 325.
100. 00 1400.
250. 00 500.
80. 00 9600.
31.00 7130.
40. 00 800.
45. 00 270.
40. 00 2920.



02- 351704
02- SHA- 44-R SUMMARY OF
04/ 26/ 00
EREE TR L PO POPEPEPEPEPEE [EREEREREREREREEEES
| TEM SI XTH | SEVENTH
| BI D AMOUNT | Bl D
R R RRREEE R e EE P e
40 | .98 3900. 40| .98
41 | 4.25 1530. 00| 4.25
42 | 59, 000. 00* 59000. 00| 20, 000. 00*

TOT 598, 338. 80

REMAI NI NG BI DDERS

3900. 40

1530. 00

20000. 00
605, 295. 30

1.00 3980. 00

5.00 1800. 00

61, 000. 00* 61000. 00
616, 963. 00

Bl D245

PACGE 15
04/ 27/ 00
NI NTH
BI D AMOUNT
1.00 3980. 00
4.50 1620. 00
60, 000. 00* 60000. 00
639, 911. 00



| TEM

O©oOoO~NOOULA, WN P

02- 351704

02- SHA-44-R

04/ 26/ 00

200.
300.
20.

12, 000
5, 000.
11.
100.
312.

.90
100.
.00
50.
.00

57.
1, 000.
.00

40.

14.

14.
1, 050.

920.
.00
400.
250.
300.

90.
36.
50.
80.
44,

00

00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

181260.
1000.
1270.

600.
10220.
10360.
56385.
28152.
18870.

400.

3500.

600.

10800.
8280.
1000.
480.
3212.

SUMMARY OF REMAI
| ELEVENTH
| Bl D AMOUNT
00| 5, 000. 00* 5000
00| 75, 000. 00* 75000
00| 20, 000. 00* 20000
00| 10. 00 2000
00| 25. 00 10250
00| 2.00 560
00| 100. 00 100
00| 40. 00 320
. 00| 300. 00 1200
. 00| 400. 00 400
. 00| 12.00 5640
. 00| 12, 000. 00* 12000
. 00| 5, 000. 00* 5000.
. 00| 15. 00 130050.
. 00| 100. 00 500.
. 00| 600. 00 3600.
. 00| 2.00 2800.
. 00| 1. 00 4200.
. 00| 75. 00 5250.
. 00| 6. 00 1200.
. 00| 50. 00 11500.
. 00| 56. 00 95760.
00| 64. 00 203520.
00| 1, 200. 00 1200.
00| 1. 00 1270.
00| 30. 00 450.
00| 8. 00 5840.
00| 8. 00 5920.
00| 1, 750. 00 93975.
00| 1, 750. 00 53550.
00| 3.00 28305.
00| 350. 00 350.
00| 250. 00 3500.
00| 350. 00 700.
00| 67. 00 8040.
00| 30. 00 6900.
00| 45. 00 900.
00| 45. 00 270.
00| 45. 00 3285.

N |
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PACGE 16
04/ 27/ 00



02- 351704 Bl D245

02- SHA-44-R SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 17
04/ 26/ 00 04/ 27/ 00
R I CEEEECEEEE LR R RIS AEEECEE R TR
| TEM TENTH | ELEVENTH
| Bl D AMOUNT | Bl D AMOUNT
| <o | <o
40 | 1.20 4776. 00| 1.00 3980. 00
41 | 5. 00 1800. 00| 5. 00 1800. 00
42 | 20, 000. 00* 20000. 00| 75, 000. 00* 75000. 00

TOT 680, 847. 00 891, 085. 00



